Crossword

ACROSS

1. Open fruit tart

7. Ugly old women

10.
11.
12.
13.
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17.
18.
20.
21.
23.
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53.
54.

At 90 degrees to (5-6)
Genuine

Train sound

Sweat droplet
Japanese rice wine
Colombo is there, ... Lanka
Lie

Groove

Alphabet (1,1,1)
Frozen water
Mentally sound
Snooped

Notion

False god

Principal

Fuss, ... & dance
Inflexible

Facts

Conger

Type of whiskey
Exclamation, ... whiz!
Sound of disbelief
Polish

Applies with pats
Country, Costa ...
Plaintive moan

Single article

Execute by electric shock
Nimble

Verge
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DOWN

1. River crossings

2. From Yemen or Oman
3. Longest river in the world
4. Garden building

5. Spiked desert plants
6. Inflated self-images
7. Crikey!

8. Stuck (to)

9. Visual perception

14. Circle part

16. Boxer, Muhammad ...
18. Unwise

19. Flaw

22. Light brown

24. Model, ... Crawford
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25.
26.
27.
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39.
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44,
46.
47.
48.
49,

Dubious

Neither here ... there
Mum & ...

Also titled (1,1,1)

More in want

Carbonated

Hit high

Typist's complaint (1,1,1)
Stares stupidly
Extortionate moneylending
Dessert, ... Alaska

Friend in war

Hosiery item

Puerto ...

Commend (for bravery)



